

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on		A/C Bill.		
Name of work - Construction of Road					
S to work from Dhaka Ducthahi					
to Amarpur Bhat toli under					
masonry (S-L)					
Agency - com prakash Chauhan					
Vill + P.O - Amarpur Sapali tola					
Dapauli, Siron					
Agreement no - 09/550/MSYS/2020/2					
Agreement value - 4073744 = 40 +					
568677 = 40					
(rounded)					
Date of Commencement = 27/3/2020					
Date of Completion = 26/3/2021					
Date of measurement - 28/09/2020					
30/12/2020					
Date of entry = 30/12/2020					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
<u>3rd and final Bill of</u>					
<u>Construction work completed.</u>					
All by vide JMS.					
(41) Provident and fixing					
of Wenerop Benchwork					
P- 19 Item- 1/1					
$0.75 \text{ km} @ 3866.85 / \text{km} = 2900 =$					
(42) Provident and fixing					
Reference pillar					
P- 19 Item- 2					
$0.750 \text{ km} @ 1790.76 / \text{km} = 1343$					
(33) Clearing and					
grubbing of road land					
P 20 Item- 3					
$0.225 \text{ km} @ 49496.7 / \text{km} = 11384 =$					
(44) Excavation for					
Roadway in Soil					
P- 20 Item- 4					
$72.75 \text{ m}^3 @ 74.10 / \text{m}^3 = 5391 =$					
(15) Construction of					
Embankment - 1st					

Continuation

co 21018

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
mat. for form work					
Pt 100 m lead					
P - 28 stems					
219.25 @ 175.11/m ³					38393 =
(6/6) for 100 m lead					
P - 28 stems					
844.225 @ 140.97/m ³					114781 =
(7/7) Construction of subgrade and center shoulder					
P - 28 stems - 24					
481.35 @ 176.75/m ³					85079 =

(8/8) Construction of GSB in flexible road					
P - 21 stems - 5					
286.64 m ³ @ 3219.68/m ³					922953

(9/9) Provide, laying spread & Comp. WBM 95/11					
P - 21 8 22 stems - 6					
156.23 m ³ @ 3913.28/m ³					611372 =

(10/10) Provide and apply primer coat SS ₁					
P - 22 stems - 7					
2683.3 m ² @ 41.76/m ²					86991 =

Continuation

C = 1880582

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/11) Pavement and apply tack coat RS, P-22 item-8					
2083.13 m ² @ 14.15/m ²					29476=
(12/12) Pavement, layrap Rollrap mix Seal Surface P-23 item-9					
2083.13 m ² @ 213.82/m ²					445415=
(13/13) Construction of GSB in rigid road P-23 item-10					
16.35 m ³ @ 3219.68/m ³					52642
(14/14) Pavement, layrap, Spred. & Comp. WBM 90mm P-24 item NO-11					
56.81 m ³ @ 3913.28/m ³					222313=
(15/15) Construction of un- reinforced PCC m ₃ 0 P-24 item NO-12					
121.20 m ³ @ 7488.48/m ³					907604
(16/16) Layrap Bitu Sealy layer on prepared surface					

Continuation

3538037=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P-24 item - 18					
90.0 m ² @ 456.85/m ² = 41116					
(17/17) Providing & fixing kilometer stone					
P-25 item - 15					
2 Nos @ 2365.33 each = 4731 =					
(18/18) Providing & fixing 200 m stone					
P-25 item - 16					
3 Nos @ 632.28 each = 1897 =					
(19/19) Providing and fixing boundary pillar					
P-25 item - 14					
20 Nos @ 499.45 each = 9989					
(20/20) Providing and fixing of Retro-reflector 600 mm circular					
P-25 item - 17					
2 Nos @ 4987.74 each = 9975 =					
(21/21) 900 mm equilateral and triangle					
P-25 item - 18					
2 Nos @ 5485.57 each = 10971 =					

Continuation

3616716 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22/22 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
P-25 item-19					
2 Nos @ 4857.55 /sqm					9715 =

23/23 Provide and Lay of Hot applied thermo plastic Comp.					
P-25 item-20					
110.0 m ² @ 735.40 /m ²					80894

24/24 Provide and lay of Hot applied threne for CC surface					
P-25 item-20 B					
40 m ² @ 820.83 /m ²					32833 =

25/25 Planting of trees by the road side					
P-25 item-21					
50 Nos @ 800.30 /can					40015

26/26 Provide and lay of erecty direction and place random P-26 item-22					
1. Nos @ 3199.81					3200 =

Continuation

3783373

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27/28) Providing and fixing of typical masonry parapet sp beam					
P-26	2m	23			
5 Nos @ 10976.96/m ²					54885

(28/29) Earthwork in excavation for foundation					
P-2	2m	1			
15.66 m ² @ 260.59/m ²					4081

(29/30) Providing mix as levelling course					
P-2	2m	2			
2.846 m ³ @ 5899.87/m ³					16791

(30/31) Providing concrete for open foundation					
P-2	2m	3			
13.869 m ³ @ 6586.48/m ³					91348

(31/32) Providing and laying of NB3 beam					
P-2	2m	4			
7.50 m @ 2569.28/m					19269

P11A

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

3969747

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32/33) Parrotrop two					
Coats on New					
Concrete surface					
P-2 den-5					
60-24 m ² @ 95.63 / m ² = 5818 =					
				2	3975565 =
Add 12% GST					477068 =
Add 1% L Coas					39756
				2	4492389 =
less 10% below					449239 =
					4043150 =
less provision pay					3060739

2 982411 =

Continuation

Continuation